Heavy Duty Oil Tight
Dust Tight
Hose Test Water Tight
• One Contact Block System
For Both Miniature
Or Full Size Buttons
• Versatile Modular
Snap-Lock Together

$2 Position
For assembled switch, add Contact Blocks.  (see example below)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Complete Unit = Operator + Contact Blocks (Contact Block not included in price above.
See bottom of page PB 7 for Contact Blocks)
Knob type selector switch, momentary,
3 position spring return from left & right  =
D22 KT320       +        (1) C10B        +       (1) C01B
($16.60) ($8.00) ($8.00)
(NO Contact) (NC Contact)
Total
Complete price = $32.60
Catalog No. Catalog No.
For Name Plate see page PB 10
List List
*
*
TARGET TABLES–
2 & 3 POSITION SELECTOR SWITCHES
Discount Schedule PB PB 7
PU
SH
B
U
TT
O
N
S
CONTACT SEQUENCE AS VIEWED FROM FRONT OF PANEL
LEFT CENTER RIGHT
CONTACT
BLOCK LEFT CENTER RIGHT
CONTACT
BLOCK
Contact Block (Standard 10 Amp)
C01B NC CONTACTS
ARE POSITIVE
OPENING
1 NO C10B SE10 8.00
2NC C20 SE20 16.00
1NC C01B* SE01 8.00
2NC C02 SE02 16.00
1NO, 1NC C11 SE11 16.00
New
Number
Old
Number
Reset Button
Reset Button Adjustable from
1.2” to 5.1”
Dust, Oil, and Hose Test
Water Tight.  Nema 4, 13
D22 R-10 13.00
Plunger Only D22 R-10P 4.10
SERIES D22
SELECTOR SWITCHES MODULES
PB 8 Discount Schedule PB
PU
SH
B
U
TT
O
N
S
KEY SWITCH
Square
Design

position.
Example: D30SC-1-E-U   Key Operated
Order Examples Selector Switch
• D30 SN-1-A (2 Position) Operator
• D30 SN-1E (3 Position) Operator
• Assembled 3 Position D30 SN-1-E
& 2C10B   (Old No. 2SE10)
Nameplate:  #D30-U-A “Start”  =  $1.60
""
CODE LEFT      CENTER RIGHT
U yes            no no
V no            yes no
W no             no yes
X yes           yes no
Y yes            no yes
Z no            yes yes
J yes           yes yes
Order Examples Push Button
Green Operator only List
#D30PR-3 $14.10
Complete Push Button
Green Operator plus NO contract Block
#D30PR-3-C10B
$14.10 + $8.00 =  $22.10
Metal Legend Plate:
Round Yellow E-STOP 2 3/4” Diam.  D30-NPES-275  $4.25 ea.
(Used with 30mm operators)
600V
LED Lamps Available - See Page PB 13
SERIES D30
FULL SIZE 113/64”
Discount Schedule PB PB 13
FU
LL
 S
IZ
E
PU
SH
B
U
TT
O
N
S
COMPLETE    =              OPERATOR               +           CONTACT
UNIT WITH BLOCK HOLDER BLOCK
Block Holder Price of Block Holder is included
as part of Operator Module.
CATALOG NUMBER LIST
(Spare) D22 BN $2.60
Type BN Block Holder
accepts 2 Blocks. (4 poles)
For 6 poles, add insert plug:
Catalog No. D22-P $4.00 List
PUSH-PULL OPERATORS
(Maintained Operation)
Type D30/PFBTL-2-C11
Push-Pull Illuminated Mushroom.
(Complete with N.O. & N.C.
contact blocks, with 120v bulb
& socket)
Less Name Plate      List  $73.20
Name Plate D30-AU-H     $ 3.00
Contact Block (Standard 10 Amp) Same Contact Blocks are used on D22 Size.
1NO C10B* SE10 $ 8.00
2NO C20 SE20 16.00
1NC C01B* SE01 8.00
2NC C02 SE02 16.00
1NO, 1NC C11 SE11 16.00
New No. Old No. List
PILOT LIGHTS AND LIGHT SOCKETS
Pilot Light Socket - Same Light Sockets are used on Sizes D22 and D30.
(used on Pilot Lights, Illuminated P.B., and Push-To-Test)Pilot Light
D30 S-*    $14.10
Light Socket LIST BA-9 BULB
Full Voltage                     BL9SB           110V        $12.00 Add Bulb        (2 watt max)
Series Resistor 208/230    BR 220†       110V 27.30 BA9-6V 2.60
Series Resistor 120V        BR 110          48V 23.40 BA9-24V 2.60
Transformer Type              BT 110*           24V 44.40 BA9-48V 2.60
BT 220*         24V 44.40 BA9-110V           3.90
BT 380*        24V 44.40
* Transformer Type Includes 1, 2 Watt Max Incandescent Bulb (BA9-24V) † = Includes Bulb BA9-130V
STANDARD
LED BULBS LED LIST
24v DC BA9L24DC* $15.00
24v AC BA9L120AC* 15.00